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LED lamp Trio Lighting 230V 4,9 WW 400Im E14 TRIAC 830
Tootekood 19505

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Voimsus
Sokkel

Cri

Eluiga
Kdrgus
Diameeter
Korpuse materjal
Lalituste arv
Sertifikaadid
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400luumenit
Trio Lighting
230V

TRIAC

4,9 WW

El4

80

25000h
10.0mm
3.0mm
klaas
15000korda
CE
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